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11/20/2018   Week 12 of 34Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DateYear-To-DateYear-To-Date Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 18 6 AMARETTO 119 33 605 171 6780
2 11 13 CAPTAIN MORGAN 113 39 437 ½ 102 6710
3 17 12 OCEAN BLEU 109 43 487 ½ 126 6805
4 14 10 BLACK FOREST 109 43 519 79 6666
5 12 9 BAILEYS 101 51 521 134 6708
6 13 14 SEX ON THE BEACH 96 56 458 252 6805
7 20 1 TEQUILLA BANG BANG 83 69 441 141 6637
8 16 5 SANGRIA 82 70 480 330 6464
9 19 8 BOUCANNIERS 72 80 604 126 6595

10 7 11 JOKER 72 80 441 117 6558
11 15 4 MOHITOS 56 96 426 ½ 108 6399
12 9 2 PIRATES 53 99 501 134 6278
13 8 7 PINA COLADA 35 117 474 ½ 168 6185
14 10 3 MERLOTS 20 132 324 270 6135

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
7-8 BLACK FOREST 1178 1075 1076 3329 57 <---> MERLOTS 1008 1042 1012 3062 8

9-10 AMARETTO 1248 1211 1147 3606 76 <---> JOKER 1140 1203 1145 3488 51
11-12 OCEAN BLEU 1114 1124 1017 3255 45 <---> SEX ON THE BEAC 1058 1121 1064 3243 33
13-14 CAPTAIN MORGAN 1104 1107 1139 3350 53 <---> MOHITOS 979 1130 1051 3160 25
15-16 PIRATES 1034 1031 1110 3175 32 <---> BOUCANNIERS 1036 1045 1021 3102 25
17-18 TEQUILLA BANG B 1125 1039 1018 3182 22 <---> BAILEYS 1128 1114 1142 3384 63
19-20 SANGRIA 1022 1146 1128 3296 50 <---> PINA COLADA 1051 975 1069 3095 20

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

 13  11/27 11- 7  2- 3 13- 9 14-10  4- 5 12- 6  8- 1
 14  12/04 14-13 10- 9  2- 1  6- 5  8- 7  4- 3 12-11

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 266 DANIEL GAUTHIER 695 JEAN-CLAUDE DOYO 268 DANIEL GAUTHIER 706 PATRICK PRUD HO
265 LUC DESAUTEL 686 YVES COURTEAU 265 LUC DESAUTEL 695 JEAN-CLAUDE DOY
254 JEAN-CLAUDE DOYO 681 JEAN-MARC FAILLE 258 DENIS MICHAUD 691 GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE
252 DENIS MICHAUD 674 DANIEL GAUTHIER 257 ALAIN MERCIER 686 YVES COURTEAU

Women 247 SOLANGE THIBERT 697 SOLANGE THIBERT 293 ALINE LAPALME 724 SOLANGE THIBERT
237 ALINE LAPALME 610 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 258 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 714 ALINE LAPALME
236 ISABELLE HAMELIN 597 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 256 SOLANGE THIBERT 693 DOMINIQUE TRUDE
226 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 596 DANIELLE POUPART 241 MICHELINE LARIVIE 653 CAROL ROY

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 266 - 197 = 69 DANIEL GAUTHIER 634 - 519 = 115 PATRICK PRUD HOMME
206 - 143 = 63 ALAIN MERCIER 634 - 534 = 100 GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE
265 - 205 = 60 LUC DESAUTEL 674 - 591 = 83 DANIEL GAUTHIER
252 - 193 = 59 DENIS MICHAUD 695 - 612 = 83 JEAN-CLAUDE DOYON

Women 237 - 137 = 100 ALINE LAPALME 546 - 411 = 135 ALINE LAPALME
226 - 164 = 62 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 697 - 570 = 127 SOLANGE THIBERT
247 - 190 = 57 SOLANGE THIBERT 597 - 492 = 105 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL
217 - 173 = 44 MICHELINE LARIVIERE 575 - 513 = 62 CAROL ROY
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Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 DANIEL GAUTHIER 794 PIERRE CARDI 307 DANIEL GAUTHIER 827 PIERRE CARDI

279 DENIS THIBERT 770 ANDRE HAMELIN 287 PIERRE CARDI 760 JEAN FORTIER
279 ANDRE HAMELIN 759 GILLES ROULEAU 279 DENIS THIBERT 749 SYLVAIN HAMELIN
278 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 754 JEAN FORTIER 279 DENIS ROBICHAUD 743 DENIS THIBERT
278 ROBERT LAFRANCE 749 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 277 GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE 738 DANIEL GAUTHIER

Women 300 GUYLAINE POIRIER 797 GUYLAINE POIRIER 310 LUCIE LADOUCEUR 834 LUCIE LADOUCEUR
290 LUCIE LADOUCEUR 774 LUCIE LADOUCEUR 309 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 800 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU
289 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 740 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 293 ALINE LAPALME 734 ALICE GAGNÉ
268 SOLANGE THIBERT 715 ROXANE BROSSARD 293 ALICE GAGNÉ 724 SOLANGE THIBERT
266 DENISE DULUDE 698 DENISE DULUDE 280 SOLANGE THIBERT 723 HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
ANDRE HAMELIN 214 7716 36 669 192 232 237 661 661 MOHITOS 279 770 214.33 -213.79 = 0.55
FRANCOIS HUGRON 211 7626 36 642 178 234 196 608 608 JOKER 267 711 211.83 -212.67 = -0.83
SYLVAIN HAMELIN 210 7569 36 660 227 206 189 622 622 PIRATES 278 749 210.25 -210.52 = -0.27
JEAN-MARC FAILLE 209 7556 36 634 241 208 232 681 681 BLACK FOREST 267 704 209.89 -208.33 = 1.56
YVES COURTEAU 207 7472 36 640 225 228 233 686 686 CAPTAIN MOR 268 693 207.56 -205.64 = 1.92
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYO 207 6223 30 641 254 215 226 695 695 BLACK FOREST 268 718 207.43 -204.74 = 2.69
GUY BOUFFARD 206 7439 36 634 202 173 164 539 539 BOUCANNIERS 259 693 206.64 -209.09 = -2.45
DENIS THIBERT 205 7414 36 620 229 174 225 628 628 BAILEYS 279 743 205.94 -205.64 = 0.31
LUC DESAUTEL 205 7414 36 620 199 265 181 645 645 OCEAN BLEU 269 714 205.94 -205.12 = 0.82
ROBERT LAFRANCE 204 7364 36 631 167 166 199 532 532 MOHITOS 278 703 204.56 -207.03 = -2.47
JACQUES BROSSARD 202 7297 36 620 218 225 189 632 632 JOKER 258 669 202.69 -201.97 = 0.72
YOLAND DEGRACE 202 6076 30 623 181 159 223 563 563 PINA COLADA 277 716 202.53 -204.19 = -1.65
NOEL BERGERON 201 7265 36 613 194 161 228 583 583 CAPTAIN MOR 259 692 201.81 -202.48 = -0.68
JEAN MARC VACHON 201 7252 36 626 186 215 214 615 615 PIRATES 248 707 201.44 -201.12 = 0.32
JEAN FORTIER 200 6618 33 618 227 223 171 621 621 OCEAN BLEU 274 754 200.55 -199.90 = 0.65
DANIEL GAUTHIER 199 7190 36 610 266 204 204 674 680 CAPTAIN MOR 300 717 199.72 -197.45 = 2.27
SERGE ST-PIERRE 199 5374 27 626 245 173 225 643 649 BLACK FOREST 267 695 199.04 -197.13 = 1.91
LEO MATTON 198 7163 36 598 243 224 202 669 678 AMARETTO 259 669 198.97 -196.79 = 2.18
MARCEL COMEAU 198 6541 33 623 214 173 188 575 578 TEQUILLA BAN 255 699 198.21 -198.87 = -0.65
GILLES ROULEAU 196 5904 30 597 201 201 180 582 588 SANGRIA 258 759 196.80 -197.11 = -0.31
ALAIN TURCOT 196 6877 35 609 163 199 225 587 596 BOUCANNIERS 257 698 196.49 -196.56 = -0.08
DENIS MICHAUD 195 7053 36 591 212 252 192 656 674 JOKER 257 680 195.92 -193.85 = 2.07
PIERRE CARDI 195 7044 36 600 236 195 186 617 632 TEQUILLA BAN 276 794 195.67 -194.76 = 0.91
MARIO VAILLANCOUR 193 6388 33 596 232 173 218 623 644 JOKER 257 642 193.58 -192.17 = 1.41
GAETAN BOUFFARD 191 6885 36 603 182 182 182 546 567 BOUCANNIERS 245 632 191.25 -192.09 = -0.84
DANIEL LABRECHE 190 6272 33 604 201 176 167 544 571 SEX ON THE B 238 654 190.06 -190.93 = -0.87
DENIS ROBICHAUD 187 5637 30 567 185 196 209 590 626 BAILEYS 266 677 187.90 -186.93 = 0.97
RAYMOND BOULIANE 187 6738 36 594 164 159 175 498 525 TEQUILLA BAN 268 683 187.17 -189.09 = -1.92
GABRIEL LAFOREST 184 6104 33 556 143 193 174 510 546 SEX ON THE B 237 617 184.97 -186.47 = -1.50
DANIEL LEGAULT 183 6621 36 555 192 193 150 535 577 TEQUILLA BAN 239 627 183.92 -184.42 = -0.51
CAROL SIGOUIN 182 1643 9 553 179 182 144 505 532 BOUCANNIERS 182 505 182.56 -189.67 = -7.11
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE 181 6516 36 582 212 208 214 634 691 AMARETTO 255 634 181.00 -178.24 = 2.76
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 180 5424 30 549 i180 i180 i180 540 594 TEQUILLA BAN 246 616 180.80 -180.80 = 0.00
DAVID LEVESQUE 180 5943 33 573 219 180 175 574 631 AMARETTO 237 629 180.09 -178.97 = 1.12
PATRICK PRUD HOM 176 6344 36 559 208 201 225 634 706 AMARETTO 239 637 176.22 -173.03 = 3.19
ROGER LAJOIE 174 4196 24 529 a164a164a164 492 561 MERLOTS 259 610 174.83 -174.83 = 0.00
MAURICE COTNOIR 172 4665 27 525 a162a162a162 486 561 MERLOTS 215 560 172.78 -172.78 = 0.00
GILLES BOYER 172 3618 21 534 163 163 163 489 561 PIRATES 212 550 172.29 -173.83 = -1.55
CLAUDE RIEL 170 6124 36 545 160 154 176 490 571 PIRATES 241 623 170.11 -170.73 = -0.62
ALAIN CHAMBERLAND 161 5823 36 495 156 166 149 471 573 SANGRIA 235 599 161.75 -162.18 = -0.43
ALAIN MERCIER 144 4783 33 437 141 206 138 485 638 SEX ON THE B 221 539 144.94 -143.27 = 1.67
BENOIT LALONDE 141 3392 24 442 160 133 172 465 627 SEX ON THE B 205 530 141.33 -139.38 = 1.95
RENALD CORIVEAU 133 4818 36 408 94 128 98 320 491 MERLOTS 225 554 133.83 -136.30 = -2.47
" Women
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
GUYLAINE POIRIER 206 5563 27 647 149 204 170 523 523 CAPTAIN MOR 300 797 206.04 -210.00 = -3.96
DANIELLE POUPART 201 7252 36 626 200 206 190 596 596 BLACK FOREST 257 685 201.44 -201.70 = -0.25
DENISE DULUDE 199 7168 36 632 187 158 161 506 506 PINA COLADA 266 698 199.11 -201.88 = -2.77
ISABELLE HAMELIN 198 5945 30 622 166 161 236 563 563 PIRATES 259 656 198.17 -199.33 = -1.17
PAULINE DUROCHER 197 7117 36 605 183 216 193 592 598 MOHITOS 248 674 197.69 -197.73 = -0.03
NATHALIE DULUDE 196 7088 36 595 157 192 122 471 471 BLACK FOREST 247 673 196.89 -200.52 = -3.63
ROXANE BROSSARD 194 7018 36 587 176 194 138 508 514 OCEAN BLEU 256 715 194.94 -197.27 = -2.33
SOLANGE THIBERT 194 6998 36 607 247 214 236 697 724 BAILEYS 268 697 194.39 -190.94 = 3.45
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULI 191 6902 36 586 218 181 211 610 637 OCEAN BLEU 289 740 191.72 -190.67 = 1.06
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD 185 6678 36 576 158 201 172 531 567 BAILEYS 247 648 185.50 -186.27 = -0.77
LUCIE LADOUCEUR 184 6658 36 557 193 192 189 574 616 BOUCANNIERS 290 774 184.94 -184.36 = 0.58
NINON VIEN 184 6649 36 566 175 199 146 520 559 MOHITOS 229 665 184.69 -185.73 = -1.03
MANON BIBEAU 181 6527 36 571 157 212 171 540 591 MOHITOS 248 676 181.31 -181.42 = -0.12
LISE THIBERT 180 6482 36 577 172 192 163 527 581 BAILEYS 243 621 180.06 -180.45 = -0.40
JOYCE BELLINI 179 6287 35 553 149 213 172 534 588 PINA COLADA 230 628 179.63 -179.78 = -0.15
MICHELINE LARIVIER 174 6288 36 537 185 217 150 552 624 AMARETTO 223 579 174.67 -173.82 = 0.85
CAROL ROY 173 5214 30 528 167 207 201 575 653 CAPTAIN MOR 214 625 173.80 -171.81 = 1.99
GISÈLE LEFEBVRE 169 5590 33 530 168 135 190 493 574 OCEAN BLEU 213 560 169.39 -169.90 = -0.51
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 169 3551 21 529 176 195 226 597 693 JOKER 226 597 169.10 -164.11 = 4.98
DIANE CORRIVEAU 168 5069 30 508 194 135 201 530 614 PINA COLADA 243 579 168.97 -168.11 = 0.86
GINETTE BRIERE 165 5951 36 523 177 147 149 473 563 PINA COLADA 224 598 165.31 -166.00 = -0.69
ALINE LAPALME 141 5093 36 445 127 182 237 546 714 SANGRIA 237 546 141.47 -137.79 = 3.68
ALICE GAGNÉ 140 5041 36 458 120 179 144 443 605 SANGRIA 229 542 140.03 -139.33 = 0.69
LISE VACHON 95 2585 27 295 86 86 86 258 537 SANGRIA 137 356 95.74 - 96.96 = -1.22

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1 - TEQUILLA BANG BANG
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 180 5424 30 549 i180 i180 i180 540 594 TEQUILLA BAN 246 616 180.80 -180.80 = 0.00
DANIEL LEGAULT 183 6621 36 555 192 193 150 535 577 TEQUILLA BAN 239 627 183.92 -184.42 = -0.51
PIERRE CARDI 195 7044 36 600 236 195 186 617 632 TEQUILLA BAN 276 794 195.67 -194.76 = 0.91
MARCEL COMEAU 198 6541 33 623 214 173 188 575 578 TEQUILLA BAN 255 699 198.21 -198.87 = -0.65
RAYMOND BOULIANE 187 6738 36 594 164 159 175 498 525 TEQUILLA BAN 268 683 187.17 -189.09 = -1.92
2 - PIRATES
CLAUDE RIEL 170 6124 36 545 160 154 176 490 571 PIRATES 241 623 170.11 -170.73 = -0.62
GILLES BOYER 172 3618 21 534 163 163 163 489 561 PIRATES 212 550 172.29 -173.83 = -1.55
JEAN MARC VACHON 201 7252 36 626 186 215 214 615 615 PIRATES 248 707 201.44 -201.12 = 0.32
SYLVAIN HAMELIN 210 7569 36 660 227 206 189 622 622 PIRATES 278 749 210.25 -210.52 = -0.27
ISABELLE HAMELIN 198 5945 30 622 166 161 236 563 563 PIRATES 259 656 198.17 -199.33 = -1.17
3 - MERLOTS
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 588 MERLOTS 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
RENALD CORIVEAU 133 4818 36 408 94 128 98 320 491 MERLOTS 225 554 133.83 -136.30 = -2.47
ROGER LAJOIE 174 4196 24 529 a164a164a164 492 561 MERLOTS 259 610 174.83 -174.83 = 0.00
MAURICE COTNOIR 172 4665 27 525 a162a162a162 486 561 MERLOTS 215 560 172.78 -172.78 = 0.00
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 588 MERLOTS 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
4 - MOHITOS
MANON BIBEAU 181 6527 36 571 157 212 171 540 591 MOHITOS 248 676 181.31 -181.42 = -0.12
NINON VIEN 184 6649 36 566 175 199 146 520 559 MOHITOS 229 665 184.69 -185.73 = -1.03
ANDRE HAMELIN 214 7716 36 669 192 232 237 661 661 MOHITOS 279 770 214.33 -213.79 = 0.55
ROBERT LAFRANCE 204 7364 36 631 167 166 199 532 532 MOHITOS 278 703 204.56 -207.03 = -2.47
PAULINE DUROCHER 197 7117 36 605 183 216 193 592 598 MOHITOS 248 674 197.69 -197.73 = -0.03
5 - SANGRIA
LISE VACHON 95 2585 27 295 86 86 86 258 537 SANGRIA 137 356 95.74 - 96.96 = -1.22
ALINE LAPALME 141 5093 36 445 127 182 237 546 714 SANGRIA 237 546 141.47 -137.79 = 3.68
ALICE GAGNÉ 140 5041 36 458 120 179 144 443 605 SANGRIA 229 542 140.03 -139.33 = 0.69
ALAIN CHAMBERLAND 161 5823 36 495 156 166 149 471 573 SANGRIA 235 599 161.75 -162.18 = -0.43
GILLES ROULEAU 196 5904 30 597 201 201 180 582 588 SANGRIA 258 759 196.80 -197.11 = -0.31
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
6 - AMARETTO
DAVID LEVESQUE 180 5943 33 573 219 180 175 574 631 AMARETTO 237 629 180.09 -178.97 = 1.12
MICHELINE LARIVIER 174 6288 36 537 185 217 150 552 624 AMARETTO 223 579 174.67 -173.82 = 0.85
PATRICK PRUD HOM 176 6344 36 559 208 201 225 634 706 AMARETTO 239 637 176.22 -173.03 = 3.19
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE 181 6516 36 582 212 208 214 634 691 AMARETTO 255 634 181.00 -178.24 = 2.76
LEO MATTON 198 7163 36 598 243 224 202 669 678 AMARETTO 259 669 198.97 -196.79 = 2.18
7 - PINA COLADA
GINETTE BRIERE 165 5951 36 523 177 147 149 473 563 PINA COLADA 224 598 165.31 -166.00 = -0.69
DIANE CORRIVEAU 168 5069 30 508 194 135 201 530 614 PINA COLADA 243 579 168.97 -168.11 = 0.86
DENISE DULUDE 199 7168 36 632 187 158 161 506 506 PINA COLADA 266 698 199.11 -201.88 = -2.77
JOYCE BELLINI 179 6287 35 553 149 213 172 534 588 PINA COLADA 230 628 179.63 -179.78 = -0.15
YOLAND DEGRACE 202 6076 30 623 181 159 223 563 563 PINA COLADA 277 716 202.53 -204.19 = -1.65
8 - BOUCANNIERS
CAROL SIGOUIN 182 1643 9 553 179 182 144 505 532 BOUCANNIERS 182 505 182.56 -189.67 = -7.11
ALAIN TURCOT 196 6877 35 609 163 199 225 587 596 BOUCANNIERS 257 698 196.49 -196.56 = -0.08
LUCIE LADOUCEUR 184 6658 36 557 193 192 189 574 616 BOUCANNIERS 290 774 184.94 -184.36 = 0.58
GUY BOUFFARD 206 7439 36 634 202 173 164 539 539 BOUCANNIERS 259 693 206.64 -209.09 = -2.45
GAETAN BOUFFARD 191 6885 36 603 182 182 182 546 567 BOUCANNIERS 245 632 191.25 -192.09 = -0.84
9 - BAILEYS
DENIS THIBERT 205 7414 36 620 229 174 225 628 628 BAILEYS 279 743 205.94 -205.64 = 0.31
DENIS ROBICHAUD 187 5637 30 567 185 196 209 590 626 BAILEYS 266 677 187.90 -186.93 = 0.97
LISE THIBERT 180 6482 36 577 172 192 163 527 581 BAILEYS 243 621 180.06 -180.45 = -0.40
SOLANGE THIBERT 194 6998 36 607 247 214 236 697 724 BAILEYS 268 697 194.39 -190.94 = 3.45
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD 185 6678 36 576 158 201 172 531 567 BAILEYS 247 648 185.50 -186.27 = -0.77
10 - BLACK FOREST
NATHALIE DULUDE 196 7088 36 595 157 192 122 471 471 BLACK FOREST 247 673 196.89 -200.52 = -3.63
DANIELLE POUPART 201 7252 36 626 200 206 190 596 596 BLACK FOREST 257 685 201.44 -201.70 = -0.25
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYO 207 6223 30 641 254 215 226 695 695 BLACK FOREST 268 718 207.43 -204.74 = 2.69
JEAN-MARC FAILLE 209 7556 36 634 241 208 232 681 681 BLACK FOREST 267 704 209.89 -208.33 = 1.56
SERGE ST-PIERRE 199 5374 27 626 245 173 225 643 649 BLACK FOREST 267 695 199.04 -197.13 = 1.91
11 - JOKER
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL 169 3551 21 529 176 195 226 597 693 JOKER 226 597 169.10 -164.11 = 4.98
DENIS MICHAUD 195 7053 36 591 212 252 192 656 674 JOKER 257 680 195.92 -193.85 = 2.07
MARIO VAILLANCOUR 193 6388 33 596 232 173 218 623 644 JOKER 257 642 193.58 -192.17 = 1.41
JACQUES BROSSARD 202 7297 36 620 218 225 189 632 632 JOKER 258 669 202.69 -201.97 = 0.72
FRANCOIS HUGRON 211 7626 36 642 178 234 196 608 608 JOKER 267 711 211.83 -212.67 = -0.83
12 - OCEAN BLEU
GISÈLE LEFEBVRE 169 5590 33 530 168 135 190 493 574 OCEAN BLEU 213 560 169.39 -169.90 = -0.51
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULI 191 6902 36 586 218 181 211 610 637 OCEAN BLEU 289 740 191.72 -190.67 = 1.06
ROXANE BROSSARD 194 7018 36 587 176 194 138 508 514 OCEAN BLEU 256 715 194.94 -197.27 = -2.33
JEAN FORTIER 200 6618 33 618 227 223 171 621 621 OCEAN BLEU 274 754 200.55 -199.90 = 0.65
LUC DESAUTEL 205 7414 36 620 199 265 181 645 645 OCEAN BLEU 269 714 205.94 -205.12 = 0.82
13 - CAPTAIN MORGAN
GUYLAINE POIRIER 206 5563 27 647 149 204 170 523 523 CAPTAIN MOR 300 797 206.04 -210.00 = -3.96
CAROL ROY 173 5214 30 528 167 207 201 575 653 CAPTAIN MOR 214 625 173.80 -171.81 = 1.99
YVES COURTEAU 207 7472 36 640 225 228 233 686 686 CAPTAIN MOR 268 693 207.56 -205.64 = 1.92
NOEL BERGERON 201 7265 36 613 194 161 228 583 583 CAPTAIN MOR 259 692 201.81 -202.48 = -0.68
DANIEL GAUTHIER 199 7190 36 610 266 204 204 674 680 CAPTAIN MOR 300 717 199.72 -197.45 = 2.27
14 - SEX ON THE BEACH
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 588 SEX ON THE B 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
GABRIEL LAFOREST 184 6104 33 556 143 193 174 510 546 SEX ON THE B 237 617 184.97 -186.47 = -1.50
BENOIT LALONDE 141 3392 24 442 160 133 172 465 627 SEX ON THE B 205 530 141.33 -139.38 = 1.95
ALAIN MERCIER 144 4783 33 437 141 206 138 485 638 SEX ON THE B 221 539 144.94 -143.27 = 1.67
DANIEL LABRECHE 190 6272 33 604 201 176 167 544 571 SEX ON THE B 238 654 190.06 -190.93 = -0.87
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